
BHAGAT 

Shop No, 182, Ground Floor 
Opp.Vodafone Gallery,60 Feet Road 

Patel Chowk, Ghatkoper(E), Mumbai 400077 

Particulars 

KHICHA FRY 
SEV TOMATO 

*** DUPLICATE *** 

(650ML) 
BISLERI 

THE ORIGINAL SINCE 1895 
PDC FOODS 

Date : 17/10/23 
L No.: 3 

6/14/3 

TARACHAND 

DESI GHEE CHAPATI 
DAL FRY TADKA 
BTR MILK BOTTLE 

E.&0.E. 

AC 

Mob:9859869494 
*** DUPLICATE ***, 

Tax, Invosce 

Bill No. : 1046 
W: No.: 12 

GST NO:27AMHPC5035G1ZC 
PDC FOODS 

Qty Rate Amount 

Total : 

1 

9 
1 

Thank You 

1 

FSSAI NO: 11520008000283 

80 
270 

Rnd Amt : 

Sub Total: 
CGST @2.5% : 
SGST 02.5% : 

45 
190 
200 

20 

80 
270 
405 
190 

Food Total : 1222.24 

200 

20 

1165.00 
28.62 
28.62 

-0.24 

1222 

(03:18 PM) 

Visit Again 
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